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DEMOCRATIC  U.S. SENATOR

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

1 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 25 0 1 2 0
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 6 0 1 0 0
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 35 1 3 3 3
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 54 2 1 2 3
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 10 1 0 1 1
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 76 0 3 8 6
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 33 0 0 0 3
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 4 0 0 0 2
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 85 0 1 4 3
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 35 2 0 0 3
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 3 1 0 0 0
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 74 1 0 2 1
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 42 3 0 0 0
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 10 1 0 1 2
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 56 1 0 3 7
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 27 4 3 0 0
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 11 1 1 0 1
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 33 2 1 5 2
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 42 0 3 4 3
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 8 1 0 0 0
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 72 2 3 6 1
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 26 2 1 5 2
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 2 0 1 1 0
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 32 4 1 3 2
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 45 3 2 1 1
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 18 1 0 0 1
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 62 1 0 1 5
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 13 2 1 4 0
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 11 0 0 2 0
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 51 1 0 1 1
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 29 2 1 2 0
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 12 0 1 4 2
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 42 0 4 6 3
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 15 3 2 4 1
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 8 0 0 1 0
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 32 2 4 1 1
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 23 1 1 2 1
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 4 0 0 0 0
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 30 0 3 5 1
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 7 0 0 2 1
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 11 0 2 0 0
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 39 1 0 4 2
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 20 0 0 1 1
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 4 0 2 2 0
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 53 0 4 2 2
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 32 1 1 0 2
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DEMOCRATIC  U.S. SENATOR

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

2 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 12 1 0 0 0
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 78 3 2 4 4
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 32 1 3 0 4
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 7 1 0 4 1
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 60 2 1 0 3
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 53 1 4 2 0
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 7 1 0 2 0
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 82 4 2 3 1
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 25 0 0 0 1
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 4 0 1 2 1
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 47 0 4 3 1
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 20 1 2 5 2
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 12 0 2 0 2
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 61 7 4 4 4
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 37 0 1 2 3
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 10 2 3 1 0
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 56 5 3 5 3
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 20 0 1 6 2
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 3 0 1 0 0
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 31 3 2 2 6
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 38 0 2 0 2
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 20 0 0 3 1
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 76 1 2 9 3
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 17 0 1 3 0
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 8 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 51 0 3 2 3
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997   997 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Absentee Reporting 8 5 62.50 3 0 0 0 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
Precinct 997 - Early Vote Reportin 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Mail-in Reporting 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999   0999 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Absentee Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Early Vote Reportin 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Mail-in Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 23259 2710 11.65 710 28 31 47 35

Absentee Reporting Totals 23259 942 4.05 208 11 15 24 14

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23259 4763 20.48 1314 41 50 86 68

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23259 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Totals 23259 8415 36.18 2232 80 96 157 117
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DEMOCRATIC  REP IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT  2

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

3 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 3 7 14
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 0 2 3
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 12 22 9
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 7 15 28
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 1 2 6
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 12 31 34
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 5 16 9
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 0 3 1
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 12 36 24
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 5 11 16
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 2 1 1
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 15 23 26
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 9 16 15
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 2 4 5
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 14 23 21
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 5 12 13
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 3 5 3
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 8 13 19
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 5 18 24
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 0 5 3
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 3 43 29
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 5 15 14
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 0 3 1
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 7 17 12
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 9 26 12
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 3 10 2
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 6 29 25
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 3 6 10
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 4 3 4
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 7 23 16
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 2 13 18
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 6 5 5
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 8 18 22
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 3 10 9
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 1 4 2
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 4 11 23
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 3 14 10
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 0 1 1
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 10 13 15
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 3 2 4
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 1 7 4
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 5 20 17
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 3 6 11
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 0 2 6
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 16 24 11
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 3 18 11
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DEMOCRATIC  REP IN CONGRESS, DISTRICT  2

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

4 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 1 10 2
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 12 36 31
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 6 23 9
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 5 1 6
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 12 19 30
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 15 19 16
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 2 5 1
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 19 30 24
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 3 11 9
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 3 1 2
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 9 16 21
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 3 9 17
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 4 5 5
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 9 24 40
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 6 27 8
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 2 4 9
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 12 21 31
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 5 9 14
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 0 1 2
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 5 17 17
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 4 21 13
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 9 5 3
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 10 34 34
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 3 3 10
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 1 4 3
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 11 20 20
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 997   997 8 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Absentee Reporting 8 5 62.50 2 1 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
Precinct 997 - Early Vote Reportin 8 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Mail-in Reporting 8 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 999   0999 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Absentee Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Early Vote Reportin 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Mail-in Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 23259 2710 11.65 118 327 314

Absentee Reporting Totals 23259 942 4.05 52 94 80

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23259 4763 20.48 238 563 551

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23259 0 0.00 0 0 0

Grand Totals 23259 8415 36.18 408 984 945
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

5 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 16 0 0 24 0 0 2 1 0 4
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 6 1 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 24 1 1 41 6 0 0 0 0 5
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 29 2 0 46 4 0 0 0 2 3
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 4 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 5
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 41 1 0 89 6 2 0 0 1 10
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 18 1 1 74 2 0 0 1 0 4
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 3 0 1 19 0 0 0 0 1 0
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 43 2 3 155 1 0 1 0 3 5
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 25 2 1 69 5 0 0 0 0 4
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 8 0 0 26 0 0 1 0 0 4
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 37 3 0 112 2 0 0 1 0 7
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 26 1 0 57 1 0 0 0 0 6
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 8 0 2 16 0 1 0 0 0 3
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 30 3 0 105 4 5 0 0 0 11
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 18 1 0 22 6 1 0 0 0 1
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 8 0 1 14 0 0 0 1 0 1
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 19 2 1 31 0 1 0 1 0 2
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 29 1 1 54 9 1 0 0 0 2
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 6 0 0 15 5 0 0 1 1 4
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 58 4 1 121 6 0 0 0 0 17
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 17 0 0 16 3 0 1 0 0 2
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 5 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 11 0 1 44 1 0 0 0 1 2
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 24 3 1 27 0 0 0 0 0 4
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 1 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 2 3
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 22 4 1 43 1 0 0 2 2 2
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 21 1 1 36 4 0 0 3 0 3
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 6 1 3 17 0 0 0 0 0 4
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 18 0 1 48 3 0 0 0 1 6
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 33 1 0 35 7 0 0 0 0 2
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 6 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 0 4
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 25 2 2 43 3 1 0 0 0 4
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 14 3 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 1 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 22 2 2 25 1 1 0 1 1 2
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 26 0 0 35 1 0 0 2 1 3
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 1 1
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 14 2 2 52 3 0 0 0 0 3
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 13 2 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 2
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 7 0 2 9 1 0 0 0 1 1
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 26 2 1 43 0 1 0 0 0 3
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 17 5 0 23 0 0 0 1 0 0
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 4 1 0 9 1 0 0 0 1 1
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 29 3 0 51 1 0 0 0 1 4
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 22 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 1 1
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

6 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 5 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 38 0 0 89 1 1 0 0 1 11
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 23 1 0 39 3 1 1 0 1 2
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 12 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 3
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 29 3 2 50 1 0 0 0 1 6
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 43 0 1 47 2 0 0 0 4 4
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 7 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 3 3
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 46 4 5 128 2 0 2 3 0 12
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 3 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 29 2 1 32 2 1 0 0 0 3
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 13 1 2 29 5 0 0 1 0 3
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 16 0 3 9 2 1 0 0 1 0
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 38 2 5 62 4 2 1 1 3 7
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 21 0 0 21 3 0 1 0 1 0
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 0 2
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 26 2 1 58 3 0 1 1 3 1
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 30 0 0 31 2 0 0 0 3 4
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 0 0 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 1
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 23 0 1 70 5 0 0 1 0 1
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 20 0 2 43 1 0 0 0 1 1
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 7 0 0 21 1 1 0 0 1 3
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 20 3 0 73 3 1 1 0 1 4
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 21 0 0 33 7 0 1 0 0 3
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 3 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 29 0 4 83 0 0 0 0 0 4
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997   997 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Absentee Reporting 8 5 62.50 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0***********         Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy          *********
Precinct 997 - Early Vote Reportin 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 997 - Mail-in Reporting 8 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999   0999 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Absentee Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Early Vote Reportin 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 999 - Mail-in Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 23259 2710 11.65 522 25 12 846 68 3 6 9 14 60

Absentee Reporting Totals 23259 942 4.05 130 6 20 295 17 3 1 2 14 47

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23259 4763 20.48 697 47 35 1648 59 16 6 11 19 132

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23259 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grand Totals 23259 8415 36.18 1349 78 67 2789 144 22 13 22 47 239
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REPUBLICAN  STATE ASSEMBLY DIST. 40

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

7 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 14 8 15 9
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 3 3 8 5
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 21 14 22 21
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 23 9 30 24
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 1 5 8 8
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 14 28 61 44
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 29 24 21 25
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 3 5 8 9
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 40 45 62 67
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 19 21 25 40
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 3 7 12 15
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 19 41 49 53
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 30 10 29 22
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 7 1 12 10
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 48 13 51 48
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 15 5 14 15
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 3 3 12 7
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 11 17 9 20
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 30 23 25 19
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 5 9 12 5
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 26 59 69 53
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 7 13 9 9
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 2 3 6 2
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 8 13 21 18
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 13 14 22 10
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 9 3 6 4
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 28 14 19 16
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 17 14 17 22
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 6 5 4 14
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 27 5 11 35
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 10 23 27 18
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 2 2 9 9
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 12 20 33 16
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 11 7 13 2
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 5 2 6 3
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 10 14 15 17
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 21 18 12 17
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 2 6 5 3
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 23 25 11 17
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 9 5 16 8
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 2 2 8 7
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 15 18 21 22
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 11 9 13 13
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 5 2 8 2
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 26 17 26 19
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 11 12 19 14
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REPUBLICAN  STATE ASSEMBLY DIST. 40

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

8 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 5 6 3 4
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 34 33 36 38
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 19 16 21 15
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 7 6 6 3
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 21 25 22 23
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 21 17 39 24
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 8 7 6 10
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 25 38 83 57
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 9 0 6 10
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 3 3 1 1
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 21 16 17 14
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 14 13 14 12
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 2 2 11 14
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 29 29 25 40
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 6 5 19 18
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 1 0 7 3
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 19 18 34 24
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 11 13 27 19
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 2 0 8 4
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 21 19 39 21
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 6 8 37 17
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 4 6 19 5
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 14 8 47 36
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 12 21 18 14
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 6 1 4 4
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 18 28 48 26
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 23251 2710 11.66 368 308 488 396

Absentee Reporting Totals 23251 937 4.03 96 89 189 151

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23251 4763 20.49 530 557 831 745

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23251 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Grand Totals 23251 8410 36.17 994 954 1508 1292
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

9 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 84
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 26
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 117
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 138
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 30
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 224
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 127
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 19
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 276
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 128
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 34
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 226
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 130
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 40
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 232
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 82
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 36
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 106
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 149
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 32
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 278
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 69
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 19
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 106
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 111
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 41
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 145
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 86
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 43
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 132
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 106
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 44
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 135
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 53
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 23
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 95
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 89
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 21
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 114
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 50
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 29
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 130
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 62
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 24
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 143
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 85
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

10 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 31
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 221
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 114
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 29
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 157
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 151
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 36
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 262
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 56
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 10
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 124
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 91
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 50
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 193
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 93
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 26
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 166
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 96
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 15
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 142
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 105
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 66
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 197
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 76
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 24
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 182
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0

Precinct Totals 23251 2710 11.66 2331

Absentee Reporting Totals 23251 937 4.03 748

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23251 4763 20.49 4103

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23251 0 0.00 0

Grand Totals 23251 8410 36.17 7182
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

11 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 26 7 45 15
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 8 5 16 1
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 43 22 55 13
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 42 10 70 41
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 7 1 19 7
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 68 14 136 51
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 47 6 70 26
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 14 3 9 5
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 142 7 155 32
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 60 9 67 27
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 22 3 15 7
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 98 16 121 27
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 41 17 73 22
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 21 8 18 5
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 92 23 114 36
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 40 8 34 13
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 18 7 16 3
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 38 17 49 10
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 57 10 68 27
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 20 3 12 7
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 116 18 153 38
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 20 7 39 14
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 9 4 6 2
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 37 7 64 8
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 26 10 68 17
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 13 2 25 7
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 47 14 71 33
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 29 15 45 9
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 15 6 21 5
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 55 8 65 20
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 38 9 51 21
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 16 6 20 7
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 67 18 48 20
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 21 4 23 15
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 7 3 15 1
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 43 8 44 14
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 42 3 41 15
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 10 0 13 2
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 53 9 44 17
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 17 3 28 9
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 9 3 19 3
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 51 5 64 22
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 29 10 31 2
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 12 1 8 5
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 53 18 73 23
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 37 4 49 16
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

12 of 16

Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 10 1 20 2
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 91 13 112 34
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 48 10 55 11
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 12 3 21 2
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 59 12 85 18
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 55 10 80 30
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 16 2 28 1
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 116 7 148 52
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 14 5 27 15
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 7 3 6 2
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 48 5 75 17
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 35 10 36 12
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 14 4 29 9
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 78 17 105 25
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 28 14 48 12
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 5 3 20 3
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 62 24 62 41
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 40 10 45 20
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 4 3 8 3
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 56 15 69 20
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 28 10 58 23
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 22 4 35 11
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 61 9 112 45
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 21 6 54 12
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 8 2 14 1
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 74 9 82 32
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 23251 2710 11.66 841 207 1205 424

Absentee Reporting Totals 23251 937 4.03 299 80 413 101

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23251 4763 20.49 1648 315 2106 648

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23251 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Grand Totals 23251 8410 36.17 2788 602 3724 1173
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CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

13 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 76 80
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 28 26
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 117 116
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 140 140
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 31 32
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 214 219
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 116 119
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 16 19
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 270 271
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 118 123
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 39 40
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 221 221
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 127 127
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 37 39
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 221 222
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 84 81
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 38 37
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 105 104
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 141 144
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 32 33
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 274 278
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 70 70
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 18 18
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 106 107
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 109 110
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 41 41
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 140 139
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 85 86
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 41 41
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 136 137
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 106 108
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 44 44
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 133 133
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 53 53
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 24 24
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 95 96
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 87 87
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 17 16
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 111 112
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 51 50
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 30 30
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 125 128
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 57 60
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 22 23
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 136 140
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 87 87
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Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 29 29
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 213 215
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 110 111
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 30 30
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 158 158
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 143 146
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 35 35
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 259 262
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 55 53
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 13 13
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 124 124
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 87 87
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 51 50
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 186 190
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 89 91
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 25 27
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 163 163
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 93 93
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 12 12
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 139 141
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 102 102
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 66 66
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 193 191
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 75 75
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 22 23
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 178 177
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0

Precinct Totals 23251 2710 11.66 2261 2283

Absentee Reporting Totals 23251 937 4.03 741 748

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23251 4763 20.49 4017 4044

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23251 0 0.00 0 0

Grand Totals 23251 8410 36.17 7019 7075



6/15/16 10:50 AM

100010

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Tu
rn

ou
t (

%
)

SC
H

O
O

L 
TR

U
ST

EE
 D

IS
TR

IC
T 

2 C
R

O
SS

M
A

N
, L

A
U

R
EL

SC
H

O
O

L 
TR

U
ST

EE
 D

IS
TR

IC
T 

7 C
A

C
IO

PP
O

, J
O

E

SCHOOL BOARD

CARSON CITY Statement of Vote
CAR_20160614_EJune 14,2016

15 of 16

Precinct 101   0101 850 95 11.18 76 80
Precinct 101 - Absentee Reporting 850 33 3.88 28 26
Precinct 101 - Early Vote Reportin 850 135 15.88 117 116
Precinct 101 - Mail-in Reporting 850 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 103   0103 915 164 17.92 140 140
Precinct 103 - Absentee Reporting 915 37 4.04 31 32
Precinct 103 - Early Vote Reportin 915 269 29.40 214 219
Precinct 103 - Mail-in Reporting 915 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 105   0105 950 150 15.79 116 119
Precinct 105 - Absentee Reporting 950 31 3.26 16 19
Precinct 105 - Early Vote Reportin 950 338 35.58 270 271
Precinct 105 - Mail-in Reporting 950 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 107   0107 1049 163 15.54 118 123
Precinct 107 - Absentee Reporting 1049 49 4.67 39 40
Precinct 107 - Early Vote Reportin 1049 265 25.26 221 221
Precinct 107 - Mail-in Reporting 1049 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 109   0109 1215 153 12.59 127 127
Precinct 109 - Absentee Reporting 1215 54 4.44 37 39
Precinct 109 - Early Vote Reportin 1215 268 22.06 221 222
Precinct 109 - Mail-in Reporting 1215 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 111   0111 1098 95 8.65 84 81
Precinct 111 - Absentee Reporting 1098 45 4.10 38 37
Precinct 111 - Early Vote Reportin 1098 114 10.38 105 104
Precinct 111 - Mail-in Reporting 1098 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 113   0113 1266 165 13.03 141 144
Precinct 113 - Absentee Reporting 1266 44 3.48 32 33
Precinct 113 - Early Vote Reportin 1266 328 25.91 274 278
Precinct 113 - Mail-in Reporting 1266 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 201   0201 783 82 10.47 70 70
Precinct 201 - Absentee Reporting 783 22 2.81 18 18
Precinct 201 - Early Vote Reportin 783 118 15.07 106 107
Precinct 201 - Mail-in Reporting 783 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 203   0203 1021 121 11.85 109 110
Precinct 203 - Absentee Reporting 1021 49 4.80 41 41
Precinct 203 - Early Vote Reportin 1021 166 16.26 140 139
Precinct 203 - Mail-in Reporting 1021 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 205   0205 1061 99 9.33 85 86
Precinct 205 - Absentee Reporting 1061 53 5.00 41 41
Precinct 205 - Early Vote Reportin 1061 149 14.04 136 137
Precinct 205 - Mail-in Reporting 1061 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 207   0207 976 120 12.30 106 108
Precinct 207 - Absentee Reporting 976 52 5.33 44 44
Precinct 207 - Early Vote Reportin 976 156 15.98 133 133
Precinct 207 - Mail-in Reporting 976 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 209   0209 669 63 9.42 53 53
Precinct 209 - Absentee Reporting 669 27 4.04 24 24
Precinct 209 - Early Vote Reportin 669 111 16.59 95 96
Precinct 209 - Mail-in Reporting 669 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 211   0211 705 103 14.61 87 87
Precinct 211 - Absentee Reporting 705 25 3.55 17 16
Precinct 211 - Early Vote Reportin 705 125 17.73 111 112
Precinct 211 - Mail-in Reporting 705 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 301   0301 775 60 7.74 51 50
Precinct 301 - Absentee Reporting 775 35 4.52 30 30
Precinct 301 - Early Vote Reportin 775 142 18.32 125 128
Precinct 301 - Mail-in Reporting 775 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 303   0303 743 75 10.09 57 60
Precinct 303 - Absentee Reporting 743 29 3.90 22 23
Precinct 303 - Early Vote Reportin 743 170 22.88 136 140
Precinct 303 - Mail-in Reporting 743 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 305   0305 994 107 10.76 87 87
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Precinct 305 - Absentee Reporting 994 35 3.52 29 29
Precinct 305 - Early Vote Reportin 994 254 25.55 213 215
Precinct 305 - Mail-in Reporting 994 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 307   0307 1374 127 9.24 110 111
Precinct 307 - Absentee Reporting 1374 39 2.84 30 30
Precinct 307 - Early Vote Reportin 1374 174 12.66 158 158
Precinct 307 - Mail-in Reporting 1374 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 309   0309 1289 176 13.65 143 146
Precinct 309 - Absentee Reporting 1289 50 3.88 35 35
Precinct 309 - Early Vote Reportin 1289 326 25.29 259 262
Precinct 309 - Mail-in Reporting 1289 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 401   0401 745 63 8.46 55 53
Precinct 401 - Absentee Reporting 745 18 2.42 13 13
Precinct 401 - Early Vote Reportin 745 146 19.60 124 124
Precinct 401 - Mail-in Reporting 745 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 403   0403 1277 96 7.52 87 87
Precinct 403 - Absentee Reporting 1277 58 4.54 51 50
Precinct 403 - Early Vote Reportin 1277 229 17.93 186 190
Precinct 403 - Mail-in Reporting 1277 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 405   0405 952 105 11.03 89 91
Precinct 405 - Absentee Reporting 952 33 3.47 25 27
Precinct 405 - Early Vote Reportin 952 190 19.96 163 163
Precinct 405 - Mail-in Reporting 952 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 407   0407 852 116 13.62 93 93
Precinct 407 - Absentee Reporting 852 20 2.35 12 12
Precinct 407 - Early Vote Reportin 852 165 19.37 139 141
Precinct 407 - Mail-in Reporting 852 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 409   0409 1037 119 11.48 102 102
Precinct 409 - Absentee Reporting 1037 73 7.04 66 66
Precinct 409 - Early Vote Reportin 1037 228 21.99 193 191
Precinct 409 - Mail-in Reporting 1037 0 0.00 0 0
Precinct 411   0411 655 93 14.20 75 75
Precinct 411 - Absentee Reporting 655 26 3.97 22 23
Precinct 411 - Early Vote Reportin 655 197 30.08 178 177
Precinct 411 - Mail-in Reporting 655 0 0.00 0 0

Precinct Totals 23251 2710 11.66 2261 2283

Absentee Reporting Totals 23251 937 4.03 741 748

Early Vote Reporting Totals 23251 4763 20.49 4017 4044

Mail-in Reporting Totals 23251 0 0.00 0 0

Grand Totals 23251 8410 36.17 7019 7075


